MARCHING TOWARDS
INDUSTRY 4.0
BrySmart Wheel Dryer
BWD series
NEW
Industry 4.0, or the fourth industrial revolution, is a major step forward in increasing manufacturing
efficiency, and thus productivity. The framework of Industry 4.0 is powered by advanced controls,

(KW)
React
Blower
(KW)
Bed Drive
Motor
(KW)
Process HTR (KW) React
Heater
(KW)
Dimensions in (mm) 415/3/50 Hz
Electrical
Connection
Full Load (amp)W D HHigh
HeatStd.
*BWD-30 30 2 3/8" 2.5 80-190 0.18 0.18 0.006 0.8 1.3 1.30 550 640 1300 16 170
*BWD-60 60 2 3/8" 5 80-190 0.40 0.18 0.006 1.5 2.75 1.50 550 640 1300 22 180
*BWD-80 80 2 3/8" 7 80-190 0.75 0.18 0.006 1.8 3.75 2.00 550 640 1300 31 190
*BWD-120 120 3 ½” 10 80-190 0.9 0.40 0.006 2.8 6.0 2.75 820 1080 1475 17 330
BWD-170 170 4 ½” 13 80-190 1.75 0.40 0.006 4.0 7.5 3.75 820 1080 1475 20 340
BWD-225 225 4 ½” 17 80-190 2.20 0.40 0.006 4.5 10.0 5.00 820 1080 1475 26 350
BWD-300 300 4 ½” 22 80-190 5.50 0.75 0.006 8.0 13.5 6.75 820 1080 1475 40 410
BWD-400 400 6 ½” 31 80-190 5.50 0.90 0.025 12.0 18.0 9.00 1080 1300 1730 48 555
BWD-500 500 6 ½” 38 80-190 9.0 1.75 0.025 14.0 22.5 11.25 1080 1300 1730 66 585
BWD-750 750 6 ½” 55 80-190 9.0 2.20 0.025 17.0 30.0 18.00 1080 1300 1730 89 620
Technical Specification For BWD - series
MODEL Process
Air Inflow
CMH

Dew Point Meter dew point
controlled reactivation
Tower Light
Material Saver Function
Silicon Flexible
House For High
Heat Application
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
4 EASY WAYS
TO REACH US
Technical Specification For BWD (L)- series
BWD-1000 1000 6 11/4” 75 80-190 5.60 0.75 0.040 17.5 42.7 21.9 1645 1945 2180 95 865
BWD-1250 1250 10 11/4” 92 80-190 5.60 1.12 0.040 21.8 53.4 27.4 1645 1945 2180 129 875
BWD-1750 1750 10 11/4” 134 80-190 7.50 1.12 0.040 30.6 74.8 38.4 1645 1945 2180 164 890
BWD-2500 2500 12 – – 80-190 9.30 1.50 0.040 43.7 106.8 54.8 – – – – --
BWD-3500 3500 12 – – 80-190 15.00 2.20 0.090 61.2 149.8 76.8 – – – – --
*Indicates unit available in 230/1/50Hz only
HOPPER
BWD DryerVacuum Loader
Injection Moulding Machine